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Gelderse Sprintkampioenschappen 012
Vaassen, 15/3/2025

g}})\ ~regio

knzb

oost

Programmanr. 7
15/3/2025 - 15:10

Meisjes, 50m vlinderslag

Gebjr 2013 - 2018
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6

1 Anastasija Koleva

2 Eylinn Koppenaal

3 Lotte Meijer

4 Lysanne den Hengst
5 Lieke van Alten

Serie 2 van 6

1 Jaley de Graaf

2 Anne Keurntjes
3 Silke Markwat

4 Myrthe Boogaard
5 Janne Groen

6 Caja Meijers

Serie 3van 6

1 Sara Leemhuis
Cato Oerlemans
Lara Bourgonje
Mara van de Wal
Sara van de Pol
Myrthe Scholting

OO wWN

Serie 4 van 6
1 Aicha Hamdi
2 Sara Langenberg
3 Juliet Donker
4 Elsa Scholting
5 Evi Burgerhart
6 Annelinde Straathof

Serie 5 van 6

1 Nina van Riessen

2 Ghia Hough

3 Jolijn Kraaijenbrink
4 Plien Langelaan

5 Vlinder Mariman

6 Sophia Heusinkveld

Serie 6 van 6

1 Roxan Meijer

2 Veerle Rienks

3 Dorean Iseger

4 Fleur Claassens
5 Noor de Vogt

6 Nynthe Spikmans

vereniging

ENC Arnhem
Rzc
Rzc
Rzc
Rzc

Aqua-Novio'94
Ndd

TZC Vahalis
Batavia Swim
Aqua-Novio'94
De Rijn

De Berkelduikers
ENC Arnhem

SG Octopus - ZVV
DWK

DWK

BZC Dolfijnen

Batavia Swim
Aqua-Novio'94
Ndd

BZC Dolffijnen
DWK

SG Octopus - ZVV

Aquapoldro

ENC Arnhem
Aqua-Novio'94
Ndd
Aqua-Novio'94
De Berkelduikers

DWK

ENC Arnhem
DWK

ZV Zaltbommel
DWK
Aqua-Novio'94

inschrijftijd

1:20.66
1:05.79
1:04.24
1:04.28
1:10.78

1:03.70
57.93
57.37
57.61
59.60

1:04.09

56.20
55.92
52.63
52.65
56.04
57.08

48.66
47.01
46.17
46.27
47.05
49.44

45.98
45.30
43.95
44.13
45.61
46.13

42.87
41.54
36.88
40.65
42.84
43.44

201501176
201600072
201500304
201500436
201600074

201401184
201300104
201500416
201600036
201401186
201401058

201400952
201301218
201400746
201400500
201500090
201600046

201400134
201300366
201400374
201300806
201400076
201301598

201401116
201600444
201300230
201300558
201301522
201301552

201300854
201302982
201300470
201300036
201400120
201301168

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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